Event 100mH

Pos Vest Name
1 36 Michael Dennis
1 28 Emily Craig

Event 80mH
Pos Vest Name
1 118 Holly mcarthur
2 2 Laurie Anderson
3 195 Rachel Thomson
4 134 Christie McSkimming
1 90 Euan Johnston

Event 75mH
Pos Vest Name
1 34 Lucy Davison
1 192 Edward Taylor
2 32 Ethan Cunningham

Event 70mH
Pos Vest Name
33 Ellie Davidson
155 Ruby Renton
117 Dani Mauchlen
84 Naomi Howlieson
165 Ellie Ross
132 Danielle McNamara

a bk WN

Event 200m

Pos Vest Name
1 93 Greg Kelly

2 149 Steven Perrie-Clyde
3 206 Neng Wildman

4 147 steven park

5 41 Craig Dunlop

6 214 Cianyoung

7 212 Scott Wylie

8 62 Argyll Graham

Event 200m
Pos Vest Name
218 Calum McWilliam
114 Cameron Marshall
47 Robert Ferrol
73 Dylan Harvie
145 Daniel O'Hara

u b WN -

Event 200m
Pos Vest Name
1 157 Katie Reville

heat

Club

Edinburgh Athletics Club
Whitemoss

Club

Whitemoss AAC
Airdrie Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Pitreavie AAC

heat
Club
Central AC

Cumbernauld AAC

heat

Club

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Edinburgh AC

Pitreavie AAC

Central Athletics

Central AC

FVH

heat
Club
East Kilbride AC

University of Stirling
unattached
Pitreavie

Phitreavie

Giffnock North AAC
Pitreavie

heat

Club

Giffnock North

Dunfermline Track and Field
Shettleston

Lothian running club
Dunfermline Track & Field

heat
Club
Nithsdale AC

1
Cat
Uui7m
u20w

Cat
Uli7w
Uli7w
Ui7w
Uli7w
U15B

Cat
U15G
ui3B
ui3B

Cat
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

Cat
Uu20M
SenM
Uu20M
SenM
Uil7m
uizm
Uil7m
uizm

Cat
SenM
Ui15B
SenM
Uu20M
Uil7m

Cat
U15G

-1.2
Time
14.70
16.40

-1.9
Time
12.09
13.45
13.74
14.02
14.62

-3.2
Time
12.38
14.99
15.71

-3.1
Time
13.15
13.39
15.07
17.59
19.33
22.39

nm
Time
22.87
23.23
23.58
23.64
24.84
25.06
25.17
25.86

-2.1
Time
22.96
25.04
25.26
25.27
25.89

-1.2
Time
25.82



144 Aidan O'Hara
9 Colin Black
30 Aidan Cross

137 Emily Miller
8 Andrew Black
140 Anna Nelson

N o o b wWwN

Event 200m
Pos Vest Name
142 Liam Nolan
133 Lucy McRoberts
100 Gary Leek
16 Rhea Campbell
5 Sarah Bassett

u b WN

Event 200m
Pos Vest Name
102 George MacDonald
13 Alex Campbell
40 Sarah Duff
130 Shona Mclay
104 Katie Mackay
80 Alastair Holmes
115 Skye Marshall

N o o, WN e

Event 200m
Pos Vest Name
53 Nicole Furness
154 Eve Rennie
113 Linzie Marsh
75 Aimie Hendry
18 Natalie Carson
173 Ava smith
117 Dani Mauchlen

N oo, wWwN e

Event 200m
Pos Vest Name

66 Rebecca Grieve
189 shannon taitt
202 Esther Watson

7 brogan beattie

110 Emma Mair
192 Edward Taylor

o bk WN R

Event 200m

Pos Vest Name

139 Michael Muirhead

178 Tamzin Smith

122 Erin McComisky
35 Eilish De Swarte

P W N R

Dunfermline Track & Field
Law and District
Edinburgh Athletics
Cumbernauld

Law &a district AAC
Inverness Harriers

heat

Club

Forth valley Flyers
Pitreavie
Edinburgh AC
Giffnock North
Whitemoss AAC

heat

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Maryhill Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Central AC

EAC

Edinburgh Athletic Club

Pitreavie Amateur Athletics Club

heat
Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Dunfermline Track and Field

Pitreavie
Cumbernauld
Pitreavie AAC
Central AC
Pitreavie AAC

heat

Club

Edinburgh AC

tljt

Edinburgh AC

tljt

Cumbernauld AAC

heat

Club

Falkirk Victorua Harriers
Maryhill Harriers
Lothian

Pitreavie

Ui5B
SenM
U15B
U15G
SenM
SenW

Cat
SenM
ui7zw

M55
ui7zw
Uu20wW

Cat
uizm
uizm
U15G
U15G
Uli7w
ui3B
U15G

Cat
U15G
U15G
w40
U15G

U20wW
U15G
U13G

Cat
U13G
Ui7w
U13G
U13G
U13G
ui13B

Cat
U158
Ul7w
U15G
U15G

26.12
26.75
26.81
26.99
27.52
27.88

Time
26.49
27.60
27.84
27.88
27.99

Time
26.82
27.20
27.64
27.88
28.00
28.63
28.67

-2.6
Time
29.64
29.67
29.99
30.19
30.34
30.78
30.96

-5.1
Time
30.17
30.35
30.46
30.98
31.11
31.32

-3.7
Time
29.91
30.62
30.78
31.57



5
6
7

Event
Pos

0 NOULL B WN P

Event
Pos

N o o, WN e

Event
Pos

00O N O UL & WN B

Event
Pos

u b W N -

Event
Pos

P W N R

155 Ruby Renton
49 Michael Foley
201 Nina Walsh-Kirk

200m
Vest Name
193 Rachel Taylor
91 Samuel Kane
56 Millie Gallagher
4 Lauren Barclay
44 Jamie Eyton-Jones
116 Daniel Martin
32 Ethan Cunningham
81 Sophie Holmes

200m
Vest Name
207 John Wilkie
98 Nathan Laing
188 kacey taitt
103 Campbell Mackay
25 Jack Collingwood
15 Niamh Campbell
136 Maya Millar

200m
Vest Name
190 kelly Tang
208 Zoe wilson
6 Zara Batemen
111 Finlay Marchant
48 Lucy Fish
63 James Grant
165 Ellie Ross
24 Sterling Coghill

200m
Vest Name
96 Lucy Kinghorn
127 Anna Mcgilp
177 Rachel Smith
152 Hannah Prior
65 Ruby Grierson

200m
Vest Name
54 Warren Furness
143 Harry Nussey
69 Anna Halliday
181 Adam Stewart

Edinburgh AC
Giffnock North Athletics
Stewartry

heat

Club

Edinburgh Athletics Club
Falkirk victoria harriers
Falkirk

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
unattached

GIFFNOCK NORTH
Cumbernauld AAC

none

heat

Club

Strathearn Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
tljt

Falkirk victoria harriers
Strathearn Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

heat

Club

Maryhill Harriers
Victoria park

Maryhill Harriers
Central AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Strathearn Harriers
Central AC

Livingston Athletic

heat

Club

Falkirk harriers
Maryhill Harriers
Maryhill Harriers
Maryhill Harriers
Harmeny

heat

Club

Unattached
Edinburgh Athletics
Strathearn Harriers
Cumbernauld AAC

U13G
U13B
U13G

Cat
U13G
U13B
U13G
U13G
ui13B
U11iB
ui3B
U11G

10
Cat
U15B
ui3B
U13G
ui3B
ui3B
U13G
U13G

11
Cat
Ul7w
U11G
U15G
ui3B
U13G
ui3B
U13G
uiiB

12
Cat
U13G
U15G
U15G
U13G
U13G

13
Cat
uliB
uliB
U11G
Ui3B

31.74
31.92
32.47

-2.4
Time
31.35
31.55
31.66
31.69
32.08
33.47
33.49
34.30

Time
28.27
33.16
33.30
34.01
34.35
34.67
34.95

Time
32.04
32.41
33.28
34.27
34.53
34.86
34.98
36.91

Time
31.79
33.34
33.78
34.58
35.30

Time
32.47
32.73
35.30
35.75



5
6

52 Courtney Fraser
171 Abby Sinclair

Event 800m

Pos

N o o b W iN e

Vest Name

87 Paul Ireland

89 Alex Johnston

92 Ciaran Kelly

61 Fraser Gorvett

27 Ross Connelly
191 Andrew Taylor

60 Michael Girdler

Event 800m

Pos

N o o, WN e

Vest Name
105 Andrew Mackenzie

174 Corey Smith
151 Coinneach Petrie
82 Euan Hood
88 Tom Ireland
1 Katie Anderson
38 Lauren Dickson

Event 800m

Pos

A bk WN

Vest Name

17 Emma Canning

99 Colin Lamont
141 Ben Nicol

86 Ailsa Innes

79 Callan Hogarth
183 Emily Strathdee

Event 800m

Pos

o Uk, WN -

Vest Name

3 Craig Angus
196 Jack trainer
31 Daisy Cumming
187 gavin taitt
23 Charlotte clare

138 Lucia Montgomery

Event 800m

Pos

N o o bW N R

Vest Name

126 Andrew McGill
119 Aidan McCann
209 Euan Wond

43 Rosie Eckersley

19 Jill Carswell

71 Kai Harper

77 Beth hobbs

Airdrie Harriers
victoria park city of glasgow

heat

Club

EAC

Pitreavie AAC

Victoria Park CoG

TILT

Kilmarnock Harriers
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Moorfoot Runners

heat

Club

Unattached

Pitreavie AAC

EAC

Lasswade ac

EAC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Lasswade

heat

Club

Whitemoss

Pitreavie AAC
Inverclyde AC

Lasswade

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Edinburgh Athletics Club

heat
Club
Moorfoot Runners
garscube
Dunfermline track and field
tljt
Moorfoot runners
EAC

heat

Club

Linlithgow
Edinburgh Athletics
FVH

Central AC
Giffnock North
Edinburgh Athletics
Moorfoot

Ul1G
UllG

Cat
u20M
Uui7m
u20M
Uu20M
SenM
U20M
U15B

2
Cat
SenM
Uu20M
U15B
Ui7m
U15B
u20w
Uul7w

3
Cat
Uu20wW
SenM
U15B
ui7zw
U15B
SenW

Cat
U158
U15B
U15G
M45
U15G
U15G

Cat
Ui13B
uizm
U15B
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

36.03
39.35

Time
2.03.63
2.04.75
2.04.76
2.05.63
2.05.98
2.10.02
2.11.56

Time
2.09.58
2.09.70
2.12.75
2.12.88
2.13.72
2.16.92
2.20.57

Time
2.18.39
2.18.66
2.21.68
2.22.77
2.26.39
2.27.99

Time
2.21.14
2.24.19
2.24.42
2.25.20
2.26.15
2.36.11

Time
2.25.23
2.28.04
2.30.36
2.30.77
2.32.96
2.36.03
2.39.01



Event
Pos

N o o b W iN e

Event
Pos

00O N O U b WN B

Event
Pos

N oo bW N

Event
Pos

0O NO UL B WN P

Event
Pos

u b WN -

800m

Vest Name
219 Ethan Elder
166 Finlay Ross
131 Caleb McLeod
211 Valencia Wright
220 Gordon Wylie
123 kian mcconville
106 Neil Maclachlan

800m
Vest Name
167 Finlay Ross-Davie
125 Michael McGarvey
148 Oliver Patton
161 Niamh Riggins
80 Alastair Holmes
76 Callum Hendry
164 Kerry Robertson
163 Molli Robb

800m
Vest Name
182 Calum Stewart
162 Abbie Robb
150 Chloe Petrie
98 Nathan Laing
136 Maya Millar
65 Ruby Grierson
54 Warren Furness

800m
Vest Name
63 James Grant
172 Sophie Sinclair
59 Ellie Gifford
95 Emma Kinghorn
168 Rosie Sharples
143 Harry Nussey
111 Finlay Marchant
11 Johnny Burns

800m
Vest Name
160 Molly Richley
22 Caitlyn Christie
48 Lucy Fish
165 Ellie Ross
52 Courtney Fraser

heat

Club

Moorfoot

Harmeny

pitreavie AAC

VP City of Glasgow
Giffnock North
Giffnock North AAC
Pitreavie AAC

heat

Club

Garscube Harriers

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC

Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers
Edinburgh Athletic Club
Cumbernauld

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

heat

Club

Cumbernauld AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
EAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Harmeny

Unattached

heat

Club

Strathearn Harriers

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk harriers

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Edinburgh Athletics

Central AC

Shettleston Harriers

heat

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Falkirk Victoria harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central AC

Airdrie Harriers

Cat
U15B
U11B
ullB
U13G
U13B
U13B
SenM

Cat
U13B
ui3B
ul1iB
U13G
ui3B
uliB
U15G
U13G

Cat
U158
U15G
U13G
Ui13B
U13G
U13G
uliB

Cat
ui3B
U11G
U15G
U13G
U13G
uliB
ui13B
uliB

10
Cat
U15G
U11G
U13G
U13G
Ul11G

Time
2.12.28
2.30.67
2.38.04
2.39.88
2.41.21
2.42.64
2.45.90

Time
2.34.13
2.37.45
2.39.34
2.42.51
2.44.55
2.45.53
2.46.77
2.53.31

Time
2.41.07
2.42.90
2.49.24
2.52.98
2.53.51
2.59.95
3.11.75

Time
2.49.64
2.51.63
2.55.63
2.59.69
3.01.51
3.03.03
3.04.44
3.22.27

Time
2.49.66
3.06.64
3.07.44
3.07.47
3.15.03



6
7

20 Sam Cassells
210 Tuscany Wright

Event 800m

Pos

N o o b W iN e

Vest Name

197 Ross Trearty
45 Jonathan Faulks

170 Emily simpson

120 Drew McCartney
94 Luke Kennedy

132 Danielle McNamara
69 Anna Halliday

Event 3000m

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Vest Name

186 Sol Sweeney
10 Jamie Burns
194 Cameron Taylor-Cameron
112 Duthac Mardon
21 Luke Chamberlain
107 Kirstian MacRuary
169 Niamh Shaw
200 Mairi Wallace
121 Chloe McClung
106 Neil Maclachlan
176 Katie Smith
51 Tara Foster
160 Molly Richley

Event High Jump

Pos

1
2
3
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Vest Name

131 Caleb McLeod
179 Finlay steel
24 Sterling Coghill
83 Imran Hossain
44 Jamie Eyton-Jones
49 Michael Foley
103 Campbell Mackay
33 Ellie Davidson
168 Rosie Sharples
66 Rebecca Grieve
203 Katie Webb
217 Katie Burr
48 Lucy Fish
15 Niamh Campbell

Event Hammer

Pos
1
2

Vest Name

108 Oliver Maher
14 Gregor Campbell

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
VP City of Glasgow

heat

Club

Maryhill Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Edinburgh athletics
Maryhill Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
FVH

Strathearn Harriers

heat

Club

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Strathearn Harriers
Giffnock North
Corstorphine AAC
Lasswade

Moorfoot

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Strathearn Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Club

pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie

Livingston Athletic
Edinburgh Athletic Club
unattached

Giffnock North Athletics
Falkirk victoria harriers
Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Edinburgh AC

Dacorum and Tring
Central

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Club
Giffnock North
Dunfermline track and Field

U13B
UllG

11
Cat
ui7m
ui13B
U15G
U13G
U13B
U13G
U11G

Cat
u20M
Ui7m
U15B
Ui15B

M40
SenW
Uu20wW
ui7zw
U15G
SenM
Uu20wW
u20w
U15G

Cat
uliB
uliB
u11iB
ui3B
Ui13B
ui3B
Ui3B
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

Cat
U15B
U15B

3.15.67
3.17.81

Time
2.27.76
2.45.95
2.48.23
2.56.10
2.58.74
3.11.20
3.21.54

Time
8.35.42
9.43.14
9.50.91

10.20.03
10.23.24
10.24.18
11.00.38
11.06.07
11.08.10
11.17.83
11.22.24
11.28.09
13.35.54

Height
1.30
1.25
1.00
1.30
1.30
1.15
1.10
1.45
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.20
1.15

Dist
24.47
16.46



199 Shannon Waldron
46 Heather Fawcett
153 Emma Rae
74 Kimberley Hawke
109 Ben Main

P W NP R

Event High Jump
Pos Vest Name
1 146 Catherine Palmer

1 90 Euan Johnston

2 79 Callan Hogarth

1 34 Lucy Davison

2 115 Skye Marshall

3 29 Kirsty Craig

4 50 Jessica Forrest

5 164 Kerry Robertson

1 118 Holly mcarthur

2 134 Christie McSkimming
3 128 Katy McGonigal

1 124 Cameron McCorgray
1 28 Emily Craig

Event Shot
Pos Vest Name
142 Liam Nolan
116 Daniel Martin
24 Sterling Coghill
52 Courtney Fraser
22 Caitlyn Christie
44 Jamie Eyton-Jones
80 Alastair Holmes
103 Campbell Mackay
217 Katie Burr
168 Rosie Sharples
132 Danielle McNamara
4 Lauren Barclay
33 Ellie Davidson
136 Maya Millar
66 Rebecca Grieve
14 Gregor Campbell
108 Oliver Maher
78 Erin Hodgson
175 Holly Smith
29 Kirsty Craig
173 Ava smith
35 Eilish De Swarte
75 Aimie Hendry
162 Abbie Robb
58 Abby Gifford
128 Katy McGonigal

N P NOOOUV P, WONENEPNOOOPR WNERERE WNERNENRPRE

Law & District
Kilbarchan AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Montrose & District AC

Club

Giffnock North
Pitreavie AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central AC

Pitreavie Amateur Athletics Club
Whitemoss

EAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Whitemoss AAC
Whitemoss AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central AC

Whitemoss

Club

Forth valley Flyers
GIFFNOCK NORTH

Livingston Athletic

Airdrie Harriers

Falkirk Victoria harriers
unattached

Edinburgh Athletic Club
Falkirk victoria harriers
Central

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

FVH

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Pitreavie AAC

Edinburgh AC

Dunfermline track and Field
Giffnock North

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Dunfermline Track and Field Club
Whitemoss

Central AC

Pitreavie

Cumbernauld

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

U15G
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
Uu20mM

Cat
SenW
U15B
U15B
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
ui7zw
Uul7w
ui7zw
U20M
u20w

Cat
SenM
ulilB
U1iB
Ul1lG
Ul11G
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U15B
Ui15B
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
Ul15G
uizw
ui7zw

40.59
52.28
50.31
36.77
5291

Height
1.60
1.30
1.20
1.50
1.45
1.40
1.35
1.30
1.55
1.50
1.40
1.85
1.45

Dist
7.56
5.12
4.03
4.84
4.43
5.00
4.82
4.32
6.32
6.15
5.53
5.18
4.99
4.65
4.26
9.63
7.60
8.07
7.64
7.17
7.16
6.84
6.65
6.32
9.20
6.63



3
1

74 Kimberley Hawke
198 Bevhan Trevis

Event Discus

Pos

P R P OO0 WNEREDDSWNERERNIERERPRP

Vest Name

142 Liam Nolan

203 Katie Webb

163 Molli Robb

139 Michael Muirhead
14 Gregor Campbell

108 Oliver Maher

182 Calum Stewart
50 Jessica Forrest
78 Erin Hodgson

175 Holly Smith
35 Eilish De Swarte
53 Nicole Furness

164 Kerry Robertson
74 Kimberley Hawke

215 george evans

198 Bevhan Trevis

Montrose & District Athletics Club
Edinburgh

Club

Forth valley Flyers

Dacorum and Tring

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Falkirk Victorua Harriers
Dunfermline track and Field
Giffnock North

Cumbernauld AAC

EAC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Dunfermline Track and Field Club
Pitreavie

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Montrose & District Athletics Club
Shaftesbury Barnet

Edinburgh

ui7w
u20w

Cat
SenM
U13G
U13G
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
ui7zw
U20M
u20w

6.42
11.46

Dist
21.43
19.11
16.93
21.71
19.88
19.01
18.70
19.99
17.57
16.42
15.57
12.42

9.52
18.00
57.04
37.04



